

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1987 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.11.2025	<p><u>NNR, J</u></p> <p>None appeared for the revision petitioner. Await report for service of notice on respondent No.3.</p> <p>List on 16.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NNR, J</u> ADT</p>	<p>Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.</p>