

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1987 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.02.2026	<p><u>NNR, J</u></p> <p>At request of Smt. Madala Bindu, learned counsel representing Smt. Challa Kiranmayee, learned counsel for the petitioner for complying the order dated 16.12.2025.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner shall comply the order dated 16.12.2025 by the next date of hearing, failing which, the present revision petition will be dismiss on the next date of hearing.</p> <p>Post on 20.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NNR, J</p> <p><i>vjb</i></p>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE