

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :**  
**HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1987 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.02.2026	<p data-bbox="440 537 561 575"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="440 638 1203 747">Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that she has file proof of service today.</p> <p data-bbox="440 774 1203 884">Registry is directed to place proof of service by the next date of hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="529 911 834 949">List on 06.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="1105 1184 1154 1247" style="text-align: right;">B/o sha</p>	

<b>S.No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>