

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1987 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.03.2026	<p><u>NNR, J</u></p> <p>Notice to respondent No.3 is served and memo is filed on behalf of the petitioner in proof of service of notice.</p> <p>Registry is directed to print the name of Sri P. Prabhakar, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.3.</p> <p>None appeared for respondent No.4 though notice was served.</p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 20.03.2026 along with CRP No.359 of 2020.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NNR, J</p> <p><i>vjb</i></p>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE