

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P No. 1987 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.03.2026	<p data-bbox="440 533 565 575"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="526 638 1133 743">At request of both the counsel, Post on 09.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1166 953 1219 995">B/O</p> <p data-bbox="1166 1024 1208 1066">vjb</p>	