

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.Nos.1987 of 2021 and 359 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<p data-bbox="548 426 636 453"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="548 510 1252 590">At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list on 01.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1203 716 1252 772">BO. PSW</p>	