

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.Nos.1987 of 2021 and 359 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.05.2026	<p data-bbox="507 651 619 689"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="507 728 1342 831">At request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, list these cases on 03.07.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1262 857 1342 936" style="text-align: right;">B/o AQS</p>	